EtronTech EM658160
Etron Technology, Inc.
No. 6, Technology Rd. V, Science-Based Industrial Park, Hsinchu, Taiwan 30077, R.O.C.
TEL: (886)-3-5782345 FAX: (886)-3-5778671
Etron Technology, Inc., reserves the right to make changes to its products and specifications without notice.
4M x 16 DDR Synchronous DRAM (SDRAM)
Etron Confidential  (Rev. 1.1 Jan./2002)
Features

• Interface:  SSTL_2 I/O Interface
• Package: 66 Pin TSOP II, 0.65mm pin pitch
Ordering Information
Part Number Frequency Package
EM658160TS-3.3 300MHz TSOP II
EM658160TS-3.5 285MHz TSOP II
EM658160TS-4 250MHz TSOP II
EM658160TS-5 200MHz TSOP II
EM658160TS-6 166MHz TSOP II
EM658160TS-7 143MHz TSOP II
EM658160TS-8 125MHz TSOP II
Overview
Pin Assignment (Top View)
1
2